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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 12 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2022-11-05 - 10:22 Results
Points: WPS 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KIM Kyengbin Korea 1:10.65 902 34933 SB14 33.41 37.24
2. KIM Banseok Korea 1:11.35 886 26858 SB14 32.80 38.55
3. STRASIK Tadeas Czech Republic 1:15.62 771 24291 SB9 35.44 40.18
4. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:16.08 758 21526 SB9 35.21 40.87
5. AFANASYEV Andrey Kazakhstan 1:16.43 703 21482 SB12 35.64 40.79
6. WOJCIK Maciek 05 UKS Laski 1:33.27 509 SB11 43.40 49.87
7. KLASSON Tobias Sweden 1:26.67 478 41934 SB14 39.87 46.80
8. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:27.13 457 SB9 41.21 45.92
9. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:59.34 440 SB5 56.27 1:03.07

10. RENKEMA Josh Netherlands 1:59.60 435 44221 SB5 54.25 1:05.35
11. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:36.95 422 33372 SB11 45.34 51.61
12. HANKUS Kamil 95 WSSiRN Start Katowice 2:00.48 419 SB5 56.90 1:03.58
13. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 1:37.91 400 SB11 46.08 51.83
14. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 2:02.42 384 SB5 51.77 1:10.65
15. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 1:27.19 381 42864 SB13 40.88 46.31
16. KACZYCA Braian 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:30.69 369 SB9 42.15 48.54
17. HELBERG Hunter Canada 1:28.94 364 49914 SB12 42.39 46.55
18. ANDRYSEK Petr Czech Republic 2:05.36 333 22955 SB5 58.87 1:06.49
19. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:35.78 259 SB9 44.20 51.58
20. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:34.52 244 SB12 44.06 50.46
21. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 1:42.88 223 SB8 47.48 55.40
22. MICHALIK Ryszard 05 IKS DSS Krakow 1:38.64 214 SB14 46.61 52.03
23. SNOWARSKI Mateusz 10 SSN Start Lodz 1:38.89 203 SB9 46.41 52.48
24. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 1:37.86 185 SB12 42.99 54.87
25. SASEK Vit Czech Republic 2:17.28 171 22752 SB5 1:04.18 1:13.10
26. STASA Matej Czech Republic 1:42.34 152 SB9 48.27 54.07
27. WROBEL Bartek UKS Laski 1:43.62 110 SB12 48.30 55.32
28. SZPAKOWSKI Kamil 09 Start Bialystok 1:51.78 107 SB8 52.33 59.45
29. PERKOWSKI Damian 06 ParaSportowi 1:52.00 62 SB14 50.97 1:01.03
30. MAZUR Jakub 09 WSSiRN Start Katowice 2:34.12 51 SB5 1:12.94 1:21.18
31. KULKAYEV Aisultan Kazakhstan 2:40.36 40 44343 SB4 1:11.26 1:29.10
32. DEMESHCHENKO Vladimir Kazakhstan 2:19.52 31 SB6 55.92 1:23.60
33. WLODARCZYK Dawid 03 SSN Start Lodz 2:43.65 30 SB4 1:17.42 1:26.23
34. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 SSN Start Lodz 2:05.43 12 SB14 55.03 1:10.40
35. SWIERSZCZ Mateusz 07 Gorzowski ZSN Start 2:08.81 8 SB14 1:00.61 1:08.20

DVORACEK Petr Czech Republic 2:54.48 8 SB5 1:19.24 1:35.24
DSQ BERLIKOWSKI Michal 01 ZSR Start Zielona Gora SB14 1:17.21

Grupa S4

1. KULKAYEV Aisultan Kazakhstan 2:40.36 40 44343 SB4 1:11.26 1:29.10
2. WLODARCZYK Dawid 03 SSN Start Lodz 2:43.65 30 SB4 1:17.42 1:26.23

Grupa S5

1. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 1:59.34 440 SB5 56.27 1:03.07
2. RENKEMA Josh Netherlands 1:59.60 435 44221 SB5 54.25 1:05.35
3. HANKUS Kamil 95 WSSiRN Start Katowice 2:00.48 419 SB5 56.90 1:03.58
4. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 2:02.42 384 SB5 51.77 1:10.65
5. ANDRYSEK Petr Czech Republic 2:05.36 333 22955 SB5 58.87 1:06.49
6. SASEK Vit Czech Republic 2:17.28 171 22752 SB5 1:04.18 1:13.10
7. MAZUR Jakub 09 WSSiRN Start Katowice 2:34.12 51 SB5 1:12.94 1:21.18
8. DVORACEK Petr Czech Republic 2:54.48 8 SB5 1:19.24 1:35.24
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Event 12, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Grupa S6

1. DEMESHCHENKO Vladimir Kazakhstan 2:19.52 31 SB6 55.92 1:23.60

Grupa S8

1. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 1:42.88 223 SB8 47.48 55.40
2. SZPAKOWSKI Kamil 09 Start Bialystok 1:51.78 107 SB8 52.33 59.45

Grupa S9

1. STRASIK Tadeas Czech Republic 1:15.62 771 24291 SB9 35.44 40.18
2. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 1:16.08 758 21526 SB9 35.21 40.87
3. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:27.13 457 SB9 41.21 45.92
4. KACZYCA Braian 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:30.69 369 SB9 42.15 48.54
5. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 1:35.78 259 SB9 44.20 51.58
6. SNOWARSKI Mateusz 10 SSN Start Lodz 1:38.89 203 SB9 46.41 52.48
7. STASA Matej Czech Republic 1:42.34 152 SB9 48.27 54.07

Grupa S11

1. WOJCIK Maciek 05 UKS Laski 1:33.27 509 SB11 43.40 49.87
2. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:36.95 422 33372 SB11 45.34 51.61
3. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski 1:37.91 400 SB11 46.08 51.83

Grupa S12

1. AFANASYEV Andrey Kazakhstan 1:16.43 703 21482 SB12 35.64 40.79
2. HELBERG Hunter Canada 1:28.94 364 49914 SB12 42.39 46.55
3. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 1:34.52 244 SB12 44.06 50.46
4. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 1:37.86 185 SB12 42.99 54.87
5. WROBEL Bartek UKS Laski 1:43.62 110 SB12 48.30 55.32

Grupa S13

1. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 1:27.19 381 42864 SB13 40.88 46.31

Grupa S14

1. KIM Kyengbin Korea 1:10.65 902 34933 SB14 33.41 37.24
2. KIM Banseok Korea 1:11.35 886 26858 SB14 32.80 38.55
3. KLASSON Tobias Sweden 1:26.67 478 41934 SB14 39.87 46.80
4. MICHALIK Ryszard 05 IKS DSS Krakow 1:38.64 214 SB14 46.61 52.03
5. PERKOWSKI Damian 06 ParaSportowi 1:52.00 62 SB14 50.97 1:01.03
6. SOBCZYK Jacek 04 SSN Start Lodz 2:05.43 12 SB14 55.03 1:10.40
7. SWIERSZCZ Mateusz 07 Gorzowski ZSN Start 2:08.81 8 SB14 1:00.61 1:08.20

DSQ BERLIKOWSKI Michal 01 ZSR Start Zielona Gora SB14 1:17.21

EXH STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:08.52 32.14 36.38


